South Lakes Golf Course / Red

LWGA 9 Hole 2025
Tee Sheet - Round 13 - Thu, June 5
FLAG TOURNAMENT

Tee Time

Players

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

Bridget Muller Frv
Cindy Webster rFrv
Mrs. Margo Seck Frn
Karen Tobey Frn

Mary Peterson rrv
Barbara Shepherd Frv
Kathleen Beisly Frv
Sandy Simpson FrN

Debbie Zanovich Frn

Kathy Youngwirth Fry
Kathleen Owen Frn
Cathy McDonald rFrnv
Claudia Fritts Frv
Susan Steele Frr
Sherri Roark Frv
Joyce Johnson rri
Regina Rash rrn

Cynthia Gwartney Frn

Gail Eshom rrv
Jean Prettyman rrv
Debby LeMaster Frn
Martha Phillips Frv
Darlene Demuth rryv
Georgene Dwyer FrN

Susie Limas rrv

Michelle Shahbandeh rrv

Genie Strakal FrRv

Julie Brockmeier Frn
Colleen Cox Frn
Marlene Tefertiller Frv
Pris Brown FrN

Cathy LeMaire Fry

Kay Hays rFrn

Deb Glover rrv

Nancy Chrisenbery Frv

Becky Bradley Frv



